ASM1232LP/LPS
Alliance Semiconductor
2575 Augustine Drive . Santa Clara, CA 95054  . Tel: 408.855.4900 . Fax: 408.855.4999 . www.alsc.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
October 2003
rev 1.0 5V µP Power Supply Monitor and Reset Circuit
General Description
The ASM1232LP/LPS is a fully integrated microprocessor

L 0.016 0.050 0.40 1.27
θ 0° 8° 0° 8°
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Operating Temperature
Range
Maximum Supply
Current (µA)
Voltage Monitoring
Application
ASM1232LP 8-DIP 0°C To 70°C 30 5V
ASM1232LPS 16-SO 0°C To 70°C 30 5V
ASM1232LPS-2 8-SO 0°C To 70°C 30 5V
ASM1232LPCMA 8-MicroSO 0°C To 70°C 30 5V
ASM1232LPEMA 8-MicroSO -40°C To 85°C 30 5V
ASM1232LPN 8-DIP -40°C To 85°C 30 5V
ASM1232LPSN-2 8-SO -40°C To 85°C 30 5V
ASM1232LPSN 16-SO -40°C To 85°C 30 5V
E H
A
A1
D
e
B
θ
L
C
Alliance Semiconductor Corporation
2575, Augustine Drive,
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Tel: 408 - 855 - 4900
Fax: 408 - 855 - 4999
Copyright © Alliance Semiconductor
All Rights Reserved
Preliminary Information
Part Number: ASM1232LP/LPS
Document Version: 1.0
© Copyright 2003 Alliance Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. Our three-point logo, our name and Intelliwatt are trademarks or
registered trademarks of Alliance. All other brand and product names may be the trademarks of their respective companies. Alliance reserves the
right to make changes to this document and its products at any time without notice. Alliance assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear